

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 13615 of 2023 and W.P. No.13927 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
8.	18.07.2024	<u>TRR, J</u> Interim Order granted earlier is extended by one week from today. Post on 24.07.2024. <u>TRR, J</u> Harin	