

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.Nos.13615 of 2023 and 13927 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	05.09.2024	<u>TRR,J</u> For filing reply, list these matters after two weeks. Interim order, if any existence, shall stand extended for two more weeks. <u>TRR,J</u> SPP	