

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 13615 of 2023 and 13927 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | Office Note |
|--------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 9.     | 20.01.2025 | <p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p>It is represented by learned counsel for the petitioner at 4.25 pm for extension of interim orders.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended by four more weeks.</p> <p>List the matter after three (3) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>TRR,J</b><br/>Harin</p> |             |