

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition Nos.13615 of 2023 and 13927 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

S1. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE
26.	24.09.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> Post on 25.09.2025 under the same caption. sj <u>SRK, J</u>	

--	--	--	--