

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION Nos.13615 of 2023, 13927 of 2022,
26714 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	01.05.2026	<u>VN, J</u> 1. At request, post on 24.06.2026. 2. Interim order granted earlier is extended till 31.07.2026. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--