

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.26714 of 2025, 13615 of 2023 & 13927 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.07.2026	<u>KM,J</u> <u>W.P.No.26714 of 2025</u> Heard V. Surya Kiran Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioners. List on 24.07.2026, along with W.P.Nos.13615 of 2023 & 13927 of 2022 in the adjourned Motion List. KM, J MVK	

