

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.13615 of 2023, 13927 of 2022 & 26714 of
2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
42.	17.08.2026	<u>KM,J</u> At request of Sri Bobbili Srinivas, learned counsel, post on 18.08.2026, in the Adjourned Motion List’. Interim order granted earlier is extended till 24.08.2026. KM, J BSK	